
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

50 

196 

44 

127 

51 

76 

82 

77 

900 

138 

104 

12 

149 

908 

103 

999 

515 

337 

55 

143 

52 

92 

28 

67 

48 

666 

348 

99 

Name 

Lucas v Christiansen 

Viktor Osberg 

Danny Raavad 

Mike Spile 

Pelle Meijer 

Benjamin Andersen 

Morten Overgaard 

Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum 

Casper Johansen 

Rune Romdal 

Niels Christian J¿rgensen 

Anders Cronberg 

Kasper Schou Nielsen 

Jacob Holm 

Don W King 

Christian Rasmussen 

Jonas Husted 

Lars Snak'bas 

Nicky raavad 

Simon Jespersen 

Sami Durrani 

Rune Debel 

Martin Paaske Rasmussen 

Lasse Ambrosen 

Hans H. Hansen 

martin michael rasmussen 

Victor Weywadt 

Svend Arne Volden 

Class 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 4½ 

Moto 4½ 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 4½ 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

8.297 

8.505 

9.800 

14.803 

15.490 

15.698 

20.886 

21.924 

24.338 

27.610 

28.049 

35.039 

35.667 

35.982 

39.909 

42.667 

43.024 

49.206 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

8.297 

0.208 

1.295 

5.003 

0.687 

0.208 

5.188 

1.038 

2.414 

3.272 

0.439 

6.990 

0.628 

0.315 

3.927 

2.758 

0.357 

6.182 

Total Tm 

5:05.186 

5:13.483 

5:13.691 

5:14.986 

5:19.989 

5:20.676 

5:20.884 

5:26.072 

5:27.110 

5:29.524 

5:32.796 

5:33.235 

5:40.225 

5:40.853 

5:41.168 

5:45.095 

5:47.853 

5:48.210 

5:54.392 

Best Tm 

1:01.562 

1:02.891 

1:02.276 

1:02.770 

1:04.247 

1:03.926 

1:04.102 

1:04.968 

1:05.172 

1:05.819 

1:06.084 

1:05.187 

1:07.133 

1:07.828 

1:07.761 

1:08.332 

1:09.534 

1:08.706 

1:10.159 

In Lap 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

3 

2 

5 

5 

4 

3 

2 

3 

4 

2 

5 

4 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Status 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.297 

Avg. Speed 

122.089 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.562 

Best Speed 

121.049 

Best Lap by 

50 - Lucas v Christiansen 

 

Printed: 8/10/2014 14:56:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Sunday 

Nuke 3, 600 Finale mini heat 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:23:54 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

8/10/2014 14:20 


